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Name Email Phone Address 
Allen Thurston Thurston9189@comcast.net 360-789-3553 Tumwater, WA 

Bob Jateff rjateff@centurylink.net 509-996-2485 Winthrop, WA 

Chris Sergeant Chris.Sergeant@gmail.com 907-500-4540 Seattle, WA 

Craig Bukowski Bukowskicw@hotmail.com 206-234-9362 Kirkland, WA 

Craig Shaber shaber7@msn.com 509-981-9975 Liberty Lake, WA 

David Paul Williams thefishingwriter@gmail.com 425-990-9900 Bellevue, WA 

Jaime Rodriguez jrod11583@yahoo.com 509-830-4838 Sunnyside, WA 

Ken McNaughton kmcnaughton71@gmail.com 

 
 Spokane Valley, WA 

Robert Harriman bharriman@icloud.com  360-927-0967 Bellingham, WA 

Tag Watson tagwatson360@gmail.com 360-319-9779 Bellingham, WA 

Tim Sullivan tjsulliv@gmail.com 508-439-0013 Camas, WA 

Tony Steiner tony98380@gmail.com 360-689-7817 Poulsbo, WA 
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